
Year 10 Careers Key Dates   

2025-2026 

 
Thursday 4th September 
 

Work Experience Launch Assembly 

Tuesday 9th September KS4 Transition Evening 

Wednesday 10th September  
Work Experience letters and Directory sent 
home 

W/C Monday 15th September 
(TBC) 

Virtual Work Experience Q and A 

 
Monday 22nd September 
 

Work Experience Application DEADLINE 

Monday 27th October  Self Placement Forms DEADLINE 
 
Tuesday 28th October 
 

Tutor Period  

Wednesday 11th February Tutor Period 
 
Thursday 12th February 
 

National Apprenticeship Week Assembly 

Thursday 5th March National Careers Week Assembly 

Thursday 26th March 

Tutor Period 
 
Year 10 Parents Evening with opportunity 
to see Careers Advisor 
 

Thursday 30th April Extended Registration 
 
Wednesday 20th May 
 

Tutor Period 

Monday 8th – Friday 12th June Year 10 Work Experience  
  


